17-10-2018

18-10-2018

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

19-10-2018

CA- TIME TABLE
20-10-2018

21-10-2018

22-10-2018

23-10-2018

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

SURAT
FINAL CA

Prof. Harshad Gor
7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

OUR 24 x 7 SMS

Prof. Rahul Danait
7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

Prof. Rahul Danait
7:00 AM To 2:00 PM

Prof. Rahul Danait
7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

Prof. Rahul Danait
7:00 AM To 10:00 AM




